



Date:



Contact Information

For questions or additional assistance, please contact:

Provider Relations
956-632-8308

To enter authorization requests and upload clinical via the Provider Portal, visit

<https://driscollhealthplan.com/providers>

To verify authorization requirements via the Authorization Requirement Portal, visit

<https://driscollhealthplan.com/priorauthcheck>

To submit authorization requests or clinical to the UM Dept. via fax, send to 1-866-741-5650

Attention:

Authorization Requirement Update

Effective 06/01/2023, DHP will require prior authorization for the following procedure code:

DME Services:

- S9435, Medical foods for inborn errors of metabolism

Effective 07/01/2023, DHP will not require prior authorization for the following procedure codes:

Neurology Services

- 64582, neurostimulator procedure on the peripheral nerves

Pharmacy Services

- 0174A, COVID-19 Vaccine Administration for age appropriate members 6 months to 4 years of age

Effective 07/01/2023, DHP will require prior authorization for the following procedure codes:

Pharmacy Services

- J1954, leuprolide acetate for depot suspension (cipl)

Pain Management Services

- G3002 and G3003, implantable infusion pump for chronic pain management

Neurology Services

- A4560, Neuromuscular electrical stimulator and transcutaneous electrical stimulation, disposable, replacement only, limited to one unit every 12 weeks or four units per year

* To access the DHP provider portal, visit driscollhealthplan.com